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Racer

Ludék Seifert
Pavel Kulovany
Pavel Flaisig

JiFi Karlik

Pavel Hrabal
Pavel Nonner
Vratislav Polivka
Miroslav Vosicka
Véclav Kohout
Tomas Antosko
Jaroslav Svarc
Jan Popper
Marek Plecity
Kamil Slachta
Bohuslav Trecha
Lukas Soukup
Vaclav Pospichal
Milan Siila
Zdenék Ziegler
Vladimir Klein
JiFi Strunc
Otakar Labuta
Stanislav Zeleny
Tomas Juran
Tereza Pospichalova
Martin Tichanek

6HODIN 2024
Qualification Results

Number of Laps
12.00
14.00
12.00
13.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
16.00
13.00
16.00
14.00
15.00
13.00
14.00
10.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
12.00

Best time
3.546
3.566
3.620
3.673
3.729
3.738
3.751
3.751
3.760
3.766
3.780
3.782
3.785
3.869
3.879
3.905
3.908
3.958
4.051
4.140
4.169
4.170
4.273
4.344
4.550
4.565



6HODIN 2024
Semifinal — Group B

Name Laps Total

Pos.

1. Wersteiner 60 56 60 56 56 56 58 58 460.55

5 Pokule 61 60 61 60 52 52 53 56 455.26

3 Team 124 56 53 54 60 56 54 55 59 447 18

4, Team Carbonium >/ 35 55 53 52 56 54 53 435.60

5 MK Most 55 56 56 52 52 56 55 52 434.47

6. Terka Vasa 4246 54 54 58 47 45 54 400.11

6HODIN 2024
Semifinal — Group A

Pos. Name Laps Total

1. Green wolle! 61 59 63 60 59 60 60 58 480.44

2. MOST Wanted 00 60 60 5757 58 58 36 4ic a2

3. ATTAN Slot Racing >/ 59 56 56 57 56 56 58 455.18

4 UCH Team 56 54 52 54 57 56 54 56 439.49

5 MSH 57 51 55 53 57 53 53 54 433.15

6.  ALSET Racing 22 50 52 5150 4552 53 405.55

7 REJSIST 51 45 49 50 48 45 49 52 389 48



Pos.
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Name

Green wolle!
MOST Wanted
Wersteiner
PoKule

ATTAN Slot Racing
Team 124

UCH Team

Team Carbonium
MK Most

MSH

ALSET Racing
Terka Vasa
REJSIST

6HODIN 2024
Semifinal Results

Total Laps
480.44
466.42
460.55
455.26
455.18
447.18
439.49
435.60
434.47
433.15
405.55
400.11
389.48

Best Time
3.586
3.765
3.787
3.701
3.704
3.907
3.874
3.851
3.911
3.901
4.067
3.867
4.244



Pos.
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Pos. Name Laps
1. MOST Wanted 621
2.  ATTAN Slot Racing 633
3. Green wolle! 626
4, Wersteiner 629
5. PoKule 672
1

6. Team Carbonium 629
7. UCH Team 627
8. Team 124 525

Name

MOST Wanted

ATTAN Slot Racing

Green wolle!

Wersteiner

PoKule

Team Carbonium

UCH Team

Team 124

6HODIN 2024
Final — Group A

676

643

657

634

580

636

539

560

644

666

678

637

651

577

509

572

664

691

631

619

605

608

587

605

6HODIN 2024
Final Results

671

620

625

657

608

607

576

510

663

612

551

630

597

558

595

579

Total Laps
5254.06
5204.29
5124.39
5123.10
5009.51
4667.59
4600.10
4446.03

640

650

642

653

669

542

533

513

Total

605 5254.06

659 5204.29

674 5124.39

624 5123.10

627 5009.51

>30 4667.59

624 4600.10

>42 4446.03

Best Time
3.654
3.682
3.621
3.707
3.691
3.645
3.862
3.883



